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• 1

青云QingCloud

您好，您的主机i-ChooseQC 
CPU使用率超过90%，请注意。

1 2

0

25

50

75

100

12PM 1PM 2PM 3PM

CPU
%          CPU 
5

3 关闭主机



• 2

青云QingCloud

您好，您的主机i-ChooseQC已
欠费，请及时充值，以免影响您
的使用。

1 3 充值2 点击查余额

0.00
日消费9.90元，可支撑0天
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Thank you.


